




















PREFACE

The Sri Lanka National Bibliography (SLNB) published by the National
Library and Documentation Centre lists current and forthcoming publications
of Sri Lanka . The National Library uses the following sources for compiling the
National Bibliography.

e Publications deposited at the National Library of Sri Lanka under the
legal deposit act.

e Voluntary deposit copies received by the National Library under the
International Standard Numbering projects.

e Information on new publications received from the Publications
Division of the National Library and Sri Lankan publishers.

e Publications acquired for the National Library collection.

COVERAGE

The Bibliography covers new materials published in Sinhala, Tamil and
English. Audio-visual materials, pamphlets and ephemera are not included.
Only the first issues of Newspapers and Periodicals are listed. Information on
reprints are included only if the publisher or place of publication is changed or
new International Standard Numbers obtained. Information on forthcoming

publications is given as a separate section.

ARRANGEMENT

Anglo American Cataloguing Rules 2nd edition (AACR 2) is used for
cataloguing and the classification is based on the 21st edition of the Dewey
Decimal Classification Scheme. The subject indexing method followed in the
Classified Section is based on the "Chain Procedure"”. Alphabetically arranged

Author/ Title/ Series and a Subject Index are also given.

Readers are invited to bring to the notice of the National Library

any short coming found in the Bibliography.



ABBREVIATIONS

Ad. - Adhesive

Be. - Board cover

BDP. - Book Development Project

Chd. - Card Board Cover

Cl.Bd. - Cloth binding

cm. - Centimeters

Comp. - Compiler

diagr. - diagram

ed. - edited, edition, editor

et.al - et al - and others

fascim. - facsimile

front. - frontispiece
GP - Government Publication

ill. - illustration, illustrated, illustrator
ISBN - International Standard Book Number
ISMN - International Standard Music Number
ISBNP - International Standard Book Number Project
ISSN - International Standard Serial Number
jt. - joint

Lb. - Leather binding

mimeo. - mimeographed

No. - Number

Nos. - Numbers

NL - National Library

P. - Pages

Pc. - Paper cover

Pt. - Part

rev. - revised, revision

Rx. - Rexine cover

s.l. - sine loco - no place of publication

s.n. - sine nomine - no publisher's name
Sp.Bd. - Spiral binding

SPNP - Scheme to Purchase New Publications
S.T. - Science and Technology

tr. - translation, translated, translator

Ts. - Thread sewn

Vol. - Volume

Ws. - Wire stitched















Qutline o f the Dewey Decimal Classification (21th Edition)

000 - Generalities

010 - Bibliography

020 - Library Sc information sciences
030 - Encyclopedias

040 -

050 - General serials Sc their indexes
060 - General organisations Sc museology
070 - News media, journalism, publishing
080 - General collections

090 - Manuscripts & rare books

100 - Philosophy Sc psychology

110 - Metaphysics

120 - Epistemology, causation humankind
130 - Paranormal phenomena

140 - Specific philosophical schools

150 - Psychology

160 - Logic

170 - Ethics (Moral philosophy)

180 - Ancient, medieval, oriental philosophy
190 - Modern Western philosophy

200 - Religion

210 - Natural theology

220 - Bible

230 - Christian theology

240 - Christian moral & devotional theology
250 - Christian orders Sc local church
260 - Christian social theology

270 - Christian church history

280 - Christian denominations Sc sects
290 - Other & comparative religions
294.3 - Buddhism

294.5 - Hinduism

297 - Islam

300 - Social sciences

310 - General statistics

320 - Political sciences

330 - Economics

340 - Law

350 - Public administration

360 - Social services ; association

370 - Education

380 - Commerce, communications, transport
390 - Customs, etiquette, folklore

.400 - Language
410 - Linguistics

420 - English
430 - German
440 - French
450 - Itali
460 - Spanish
470 - Latin
480 - Greek

490 - Other languages
491.48 - Sinhala
494.811 - Tamil

500 - Natural sciences Sc mathematics
510 - Mathematics

520 - Astronomy Sc allied sciences
530 - Physics

540 - Chemistry & allied sciences
550 - Earth sciences

560 - Paleontology

570 - Life sciences

580 - Plants

590 - Animals

600 - Technology
610 - Medical sciences
620 - Engineering
630 - Agriculture
640 - Home economics 8 family living
650 - Management Sc auxiliary services
660 - Chemical engineering
670 - Manufacturing
680 - Manufacture o f products for specific uses
690 - Buildings

700 - Arts

710 - Civic & landscape art

720 - Architecture

730 - Plastic arts Sc sculpture

740 - Drawing Sc decorative arts

750 - Painting & paintings

760 - Graphic arts printmaking & prints
770 - Photography Sc photographs

780 - Music

790 - Recreational & performing arts

800 - Literature
810 - American literature
820 - English literature
830 - German literature
840 - French literature
850 - Italian literature

860 - Spanish literature
870 - Latin literature

880 - Greek literature
890 - Literatures of other languages
891.48 - Sinhala literature
891.811- Tamil literature

900 - Geography & history

910 - Geography & travel

920 - Biography, genealogy, insignia
930 - History of ancient world

940 - General history o f Europe

950 - General history of Asia

954.93 - Sri Lanka

960 - General history of Africa

970 - General history of North America
980 - General history o f South America
990 - General history of other parts o f world



Sri Lanka National Bibliography Vol. 10 , No.5
(May 1972) -

Colombo : National Library and Documentation
Services Board

1977. - V. ; 24 cm.

Monthly

Continues Ceylon National Bibliography Vol. 1,
No.l (1963) - Vol. 10, No.4 (1972)

published by Dept, of National Archives.

ISSN 0253-8229

015.5493






































































































SRI LANKA NATIONAL BIBLIOGRAPHY

SUBJECT SECTION

000 GENERALITIES

0O 20 LIBRARY AND INFORMATION
SCIENCES

025 - Operations o flibraries, archives, information

centres
025.84 - Preservation

Wettasinghe, Saroja
Conservation and preservation o fpaper records /
Saroja Wettasinghe.- Colombo: Dept, o fNational
Archives, 1998.- 36p.:ill; 22cm.
W s-Bc:Unpriced (281335)

060 GENERAL ORGANIZATIONS

Individual experts & training institutions.- Colombo:

Colombo Plan Secretariat, 1998.- [viii], 796p.;

22cm.
Ad-Bc :Unpriced (281079)

100 PHILOSOPHY

130 PARANORMAL PHENOMENA
133.5 -Astrology

Witharana, Ariyaratna
Divine auspicious times /Ariyaratna, Witharana.-
Matara : Author, 1999.- [ii], 134p.; 21cm.
Ad-Bc:Unpriced (281255)

1 80 ANCIENT. MEDIEVAL. ORIENTAL
PHILOSOPHY

181 - Oriental philosophy
181.043 - Buddhistphilosophy

Kalupahana, David J.
The Buddha’s philosophy o f language /David J.
Kalupahana.- Ratmalana: Sarvodaya Vishva
Lekha, 1999.-V, 134p. ;21cm.
Ad-Bc :Rs. 300.00 (280838)
ISBN 955-599-147-2

200 RELIGION

230 CHRISTIAN THEOLOGY

232 - Jesus Christ

Resurrection o f Jesus Christ.- Colombo : Catholic
Press, [19997].- 16p.; 14cm.
Ws-Bc : Unpriced (281293)

232.91 - Mary

Abhayaratna, Mahel
Mary and human liberation.... the other side /
Manel Abhayaratna.- Colombo : Catholic Press,
1999.- [56]p.; 21cm.
Ws-Bc :Unpriced (281101)

2 40 CHRISTIAN MORAL AND DEVOTIONAL
THEOLOGY

248 - Christian experience, practice, life
248.3 - Worship
248.32 - Prayer

Lenten hymnal.- Colombo : St. Theresa’'s Church,

[19997].- [ii], 34p.; 20cm.
Ws-Bc : Unpriced (281104)
Novena prayers.- Colombo: St. Anthony’s Church,

1999.- 24p.; 13cm.
Ws-Bc :Unpriced (281305)

Rosary novenas to our Lady of Fathima.- [s.n]: [s.1],
1999.- [iv], 44p.:ill; 11lcm.

Ws-Bc : Unpriced (281295)



(40)

25_ 0 LOCAL CHRISTIAN CHURCH AND
CHRISTIAN RELIGIOUS ORDERS

253 - Pastoral office and work
253.5 - Counseling

Parish pastoral council: for Christian renewal and
participatory church.- Colombo : Catholic Press,
[19997].- [ii], 52p.; 18cm.

Ws-Bc : Unpriced (281283)

26 0 CHRISTIAN SOCIAL AND
ECCLESIATICAL THEOLOGY

261 - Social theology and interreligious relations and
attitudes

261.8 - Christianity and socioeconomic problems

261.83 - Social problems

Ourjustice should go beyond the law into the realm
oflove.- Colombo : Catholic Press, 1998.- [vij,
92p.; 21cm.

Ad-Bc : Unpriced (281311)

264 - Liturgy

Greatjublee o fthe year 2000 liturgical commission.-
Colombo : Catholic Press, 1999.- [ii], I0Op.;
21cm.

Ws-Bc : Unpriced (281292)

2 70 CHURCH HISTORY

271.3 - Franciscans

A historical memento o fthe 100th anniversary ofthe
Franciscan brothers o f St. Vincent de Paul.-
Negombo : Francisan Publications, 1997.- [ii],
13Ip. : photo ; 29cm,
Ws-Bc ; Unpriced
Sinhala & English
ISBN 955-95636-0-2

(281296)

2 80 DENOMINATION AND SECTS OF
CHRISTIAN CHURCH

282 - Roman Catholic Church

50years o f Rosarian harvest /Colombo : Catholic
Press, 1998.- [iv], 53p.:ill; 28cm.

Ws-Bc : Unpriced (281310)

Golden jubilee o f sister o fprovidence.- Colombo :
Catholic Press, 1999.- [ii], 36p.; 21cm.

Ws-Bc : Unpriced (281302)

2 90 COMPARATIVE RELIGION AND
RELIGIONS OTHER
THAN CHRISTIANITY

294 - Religions o f Indie origin
294.3 - Buddhism

294.38 - Sources

294.382 - Tripitaka

294.3823 - Suttapitaka
294.382325 - Jatakas

Abeysinghe, W.A.
Jataka stories abridged /W .A. Abeysinghe.-
Kuliyapitiya: Sarada Publications, 1999.-164p.:
ill;21cm.
Ws-Bc : Rs. 160.00 (SPNP)
ISBN955-9132-40-7

297 - Islam, Babism, Bahai Faith
297.3 - Islamic public worship and other practices
297.352 - Hajji

Hajji guide.- ed. Moulavi J. Meera Mohideen.-
Colombo : Dept, o fMuslim Religious & Cultural
Affairs, [19997].- I0Op.; 14cm.

Sinhala Tamil & English

Ws-Bc : Unpriced (281084)

3 00 SOCIAL SCIENCES

300.92 - Social scientists

Directory o fsocial scientists in Sri Lanka: part .-
Colombo : National Library of Sri Lanka, 1998.-
Xii, 294p.; 29cm.
Ws-Bc:Unpriced
ISBN 955-90H-91-X

(280843)



C

301 - Anthropology

Perera, Sasanka
The world according to me : an interpretation o f
the ordinary, the common, and the mundane /
SasankaPerera.- Colombo : International Centre for
Ethnic Studies, 1999.- x, 151p.; 21cm.
Ts-Bc:Unpriced (281148)
ISBN 955-580-035-9

305 - Social groups
305.42 -Women
305.4206 - Organization

Association o fwomen’sInstitutes Sri Lanka
Annual report 1997 - 1998.- [s.n]: Association of
Women's Institutes Sri Lanka, [19987?].- 74p.;
21cm.
W s-Bc:Unpriced (281284)

305.8 - Ethnic conflict

Coommaraswamy, Radhika
A question o fhonour: women, ethnicity and
armed conflict /Radhika Coomaraswamy.-
Colombo : International Centre for Ethnic Studies,
1999.- [ii], 30p.; 21cm.
Ws-Bc :Unpriced (281121)

Reimagining Sri Lanka: Northern Ireland insights /7
ed. M. Somasundaram.- Colombo : International
Centre for Ethnic Studies, 1999.- xxvi, 264p.;
21cm.

Ts-Bc: Unpriced (281139)
ISBN 955-580-037-5

307 - Communities
307.1 -Planning and development
307.1712- Community development

Ariyaratne, A.T.
A.T. Ariyaratne collected works /A.T. Ariyaratne.-
ed. by Nandasena Ratnapala.- 2nd ed.- Ratmalana :
Sarvodaya Vishva Lekha, 1999.

Vol. i.- 160p,; 20cm.

First published in 1978

Ad-Bc : Rs. 200.00 (281159)
ISBN 955-599-142-1

Vol. ii.- 123p.; 20cm.
First published in 1980
Ad-Bc : Rs. 200.00 (281716)

ISBN 955-599-143-X

(41)

Vol. iii.- xx, 203p.; 20cm.

First published in 1985

Ad-Bc:Rs,200.00 (281160)
ISBN 955-590-144-8

Vol. iv.- 255p.; 20cm.
First publishedin 1989
Ad-Bc:Rs. 200.00 (280833)
ISBN 955-599-145-6

Vol. v.- [xvi], 234p.; 20cm.

First published in 1991

Ad-Bc:Rs. 200.00 (280834)
ISBN 955-599-146-4

Vol. vi.- [xvi], 156p.; 20cm.

First published in 1978

Ad-Bc :Rs. 200.00 (280835)
ISBN 955-599-081-6

Vol. vii.-xii, [180]p.; 20cm.

Ad-Bc :Rs. 200.00 (280836)
ISBN 955-599-151-0

320 POLITICAL SCIENCE

323 - Civil and political rights. Human rights

323.352 - Children

Children’s charter.- Colombo: Dept. Probation &

Child Care Services, 1999.- 24p.; 29cm.

Ws-Bc : Unpriced (281332)

33Q ECONOMICS \Y

333 - Land economics
333.73 - Water

Workshop in watershed management (1997, April

24 - 25 :Nuwara Eliya)
ProceEdings o fthe workshop on watershed
management.- Battaramulla: Dept, o f Forest,
1999.- vi, 121p.; 25cm.
Ad-Bc : Unpriced (281337)
ISBN 955-9153-10-2

333.75 - Forest lands

Finlayson, W

Trees and forests in the Upper Mahaweli
catchment: their effect on water yields and
sedimentation /W. Finlayson.- Colombo :
Mahaweli Authority o f Sri Lanka, 1998.- [viii],
27p.;ill; 25cm.

W s-Bc:Unpriced (281080)
ISBN 955-9185-03-9



338 - Production
338.0021 - Statistics

(42)

Listing o fnon - agricultural economic activities 1995 :

rural sector district report Badulla district.-
Colombo : Dept, of Census & Statistics, 1999.*
[vi], 40p. :ill 28cm.
W s-Bc; Unpriced
ISBN 955-577-260-6

(ISBNP 5368)

Listing o fnon - agricultural economic activities 1995 :

rural sector districtreport Kandy district.-
Colombo :Dept, of Census & Statistics, 1999.-
[vi], 40p.:ill 28cm.
Ws-Bc :Unpriced
ISBN 955-577-250-9

(ISBNP 5370)

338.3 - Otherextractive industries

338.3727 - Fishing industry

Sri Lanka fisheries year book. 1998.- Colombo :
National Aquatic Resources Research and
Devlelopment Agency, 1999.-v, 56p.:ill; 29cm.
Ts-Bc:Unpriced (281137)

ISSN 1391-4337

3 40 LAW

341 - International law

34L2 - The world community

341.24 - Regional associations and organizations
341.247 - Asian regional associations. SAARC

Karunadasa, W.M.
SAARC :towords regional co - operation
Colombo summits 1991 & 1998 /W .M.
Karunadasa.- Dehiwala: Image LankaPublishers,
1999.- [xii], 256p.; 21cm.
Ad-Bc:Rs. 250.00
ISBN 955-9496-03-4

(281905)

1.5 0 PUBLIC ADMINISTRATION AND
MILITARY SCIENCE

353 - Special fields o fpublic administration

353.39 - Prisons
353.3906 - Organization. Annual report

Sri Lanka. Department of Prison
Administration report o fthe Commissioner General
ofPrison for the year 1995.- Colombo : Dept, of
Prison, 1999.-viii, 57p., 24cm.
Ws-Pc:Rs. 45.00
ISBN 955-9342-06-1

(ISBNP 5383)

355 - Military science
355.1 - Military life and customs
355.133 - Regulation o f conduct

10th battalion Sri Lanka Sinha Regiment: officer’s
mess rules.* [s.1] : [s.n], [19997].- [22]p.;
16x22cm.

Ws-Bc:Unpriced (281109)

359 - Naval forces and warfare
359.3 - Personnel o f naval forces

359.3025 - Directories

The SriLankaNavy list 1998 corrected to
O01st March 1998.- Colombo : SriLankaNavy,
1998._[iv]5]89p .22cm.

Ts-Bc: Unpriced (281290)

Sri Lanka Navy list corrected to O1lst March 1999.-
Colombo : Sri Lanka Navy, 1999.- [iv], 208p.;
22cm.

Ts-Bc *Unpriced (281870)

370 EDUCATION

370.92 - Persons. Educators

Sabaratnam, N
The immortal profession its ups and downs :
corridors of peace /N. Sabaratnam.- Jaffna :
Author 1999.- [iv] 285p.; 22cm.

Ts-Bc :Rs 300 00 (SPNP)

371 - School organization and management; special
education
37j g2 _Private schools

St. Joseph’s College. Colombo.
Report ofthe Rector.-1997.- Colombo :

St Joseph’s College, 1998.-

94p. ; 21cm.

Ws-Pc : Unpriced (281298)

St. Joseph’s College. Colombo.
Report cf Rector.-1998.- Colombo : St. Joseph’s
College, 1998.- 88p .; 21cm.

Ws_Bc .Unpriced (281872)

Peter’'scollege Colombo
66th ~ prize giving 1997.- Colombo : St.

Peter’'s College, 1998.- 109p.; 20cm.

Ws.Pc. Unpriced (281297)



378 - Higher education
378.04 -Private universities

Graduation ceremony : 5th September, 1997.-
Colombo :Aquinas College o fHigher Studies,
1997.- 27p. ; 22cm.
Ws-Pc : Unpriced (281094)

Graduation ceremony : 11th August, 1998.-
Colombo :Aquinas College o fHigher Studies,
1998. - 26p. ; 22cm.

Ws-Pc : Unpriced (281312)

378.155 - Universities

General convocation 2nd July 1999 : information
booklet for graduands.- [Belihuloya]:
Sabaragamuwa Universityo f Sri Lanka, 1999.-
27p.; 21cm.

Ws-Bc :Unpriced (281258)

5 00 SCIENCEAND MATHEMATICS

570 LIFE SCIENCES. BIOLOGY

579 - Microbiology
579.06 - Organizations

SriLanka College o fMicrobiologists : annual
academic session 22nd May - 24th May 1998.-
Colombo : SriLankaCollege ofMicrobiologists,
1998.- [36]p. ; 25cm.

W s-Bc: Unpriced (281301)

6 00 TECHNOLOGY

6 10 MEDICAL SCIENCES

The College of Surgeons of Sri Lanka... Zed. Gamini
Goonetilleke.- Colombo : The College o f Surgeons
of Sri Lanka, 1998.- 48p.; 20cm.

Ws-Bc : Unpriced (281315)

610.7 - Education, research

Student guide to teaching methods.- Colombo :
Medical Education and Research Centre, 1997.-
1lp.; 22cm.- (Educational series; No. 1)
Ws-Bc :Unpriced (281090)-
ISBN 955-9021-04-4

(43)

616 - Diseases
616.8 - Neurology

Gunawardana, R.H.
Intensive care: the nervous system /R.H.
Gunawardana and U. Dangahadeniya.-
Peradeniya: Author, 1999.- fviii], 157p.:ill;
20cm.
Ws-Bc : Unpriced
ISBN 955-95970-6-X

(ISBNP 5316)

6 30 AGRICULTURE

635 - Horticulture. Home gardening

635.21 - Potatos *

Dissanayake, A.M.U.
Alternative methods in estimating average yield o f
potato and some practical difficulties /A.M.U.
Dissanayake.- Colombo : Dept, ofCensus &
Statistics, 1999.- [viii], 20p.; 23cm.
Ws-Bc : Unpriced (ISBNP 5369)
ISBN 955-577-244-4

639-Hunting,fishing,conservation,related
technologies

639.2 - Commercial fishing, whaling, sealing

639.20216-Catalogues

Catalogue of fishing gear in Sri Lanka.- Colombo :
National Aquatic Resources Research &
DevelopmentAgency, 1999.- xii, 81p .:ill;29cm.

Ts-Bc:Unpriced (281151)

6 40 HOME ECONOMICS AND
FAMILY LIVING

640.42 - Household finance
640.42021 - Statistics

Household income and expenditure survey -
1995 7/ 96 preliminary report.- Colombo : Dept, of
Census & Statisitcs, 1999.- xi, 44p.; 28cm.
W s-Bc:Unpriced (ISBNP 5366)
ISBN 955-577-265-7



650 MANAGEMENTAND AUXILIARY
SERVICES

658 - Management
658.0072 - Research

Ranasinghe, Sudatta
Research methods in management /7 Sudatta
Ransinghe and Managla Fonseka.- Colombo :
Postgraduate Institute o f Management, 1999.- x,
205p. ; 22cm.
Ad-Bc:Unpriced
ISBN 955-9054-24-4

(281334)

7 00 ARTS

707 - Eaducation

Weerasinghe, Naiini
Arteducation/Nalini Weerasinghe.-Colombo:
M.D. Gunasena, 1999.- xvi, 40p.:ill; 25cm.
Ad-Bc : Rs. 250.00 (281436)
ISBN 955-21-0976-0

74 0 DRAWING AND DECORATIVE ARTS

745 - Decorative arts
745.5 - Handicrafts
745.5025 - Directories

WCC - Asia Pacific directory 1999.- Colombo:
World Craft Council Asia Pacific, 1999.- 28p.;
19x25cm.

W s-Pc:Unpriced (281261)

790 RECREATIONAL AND PERFORMING
ARTS

796 - Athletic and outdoor sports and games
796.358 - Cricket

Perera, Ajith C.S. _
The golden era o f Sri Lankan cricket ZAjith C. S.
Perera.- Dehiwala : Author, 1999.- xiv, 228p.:
photo; 28cm.
Ts-Bc : Rs. 650.00
ISBN 955-96698-0-x

(281729)

(44)

800 LITERATURE

801 - Philosophy and theory
801.95 - Criticism

Siriwardena, Regi
The pure water o f poetry /Regi Siriwardena.-
Colombo: International Centre for Ethnic Studies,
1999.- [iv], 42p.; 21cm,
Ws-Bc: Unpriced
ISBN 955-580-036-7

(281120)

820 ENGLISH LITERATURE

Gunasekara, Goolbai
Sky - high! /Goolbai Gunasekara.- Colombo :
Aitken Spence (Printer), [19997?].- [vi], 111p.;
21cm.

Ts-Bc :Unpriced (281160)

823 - Fiction. Novels

De Silva, Colin
The winds o fSinhala /Collin de Silva.-
Ratmalana: Sarvodaya Vishva Lekha, 1999 - xviii,
566p.; 20cm.
Ad-Bc:Rs. 695.00
ISBN 955-599-124-3

(281161)

Dias, Reginald
The orphan /Reginald Dias.- Pitakotte : State
Printing Corporation, 1999.- 65p.; 21cm.- (State
Printing Corporation Publication; No. 140)
Ad-Bc : Rs. 65.00 (281277)
ISBN 955-6KM 32-2

823 - Fiction. Short stories

Fernando, Iranganie H.

Patchwork o fdreams /lrangaine H. Femando.-
Colombo : M.D. Gunasena, 1999.- [x], 142 ;
21cm.

Ad-Bc :Rs. 160.00
ISBN 955-21-0972-8

(281442)



(45)

J823 - Children’s fiction 890 LITERATURE OF OTHER LANGUAGES

Bandaranaike, Allan de Saa

The elephantnever forget /Allan de Saa 891.48 - Sinhala

Bandaranaike.- [Colom bo]: Multi - Packs (Ceylon) 891.483 - Fiction. Novels

Ltd., [1997?].- 19p. :ill; 19cm.

Ws-Bc: Unpriced (SPNP) Perera, Tennyson

Thunder /Tennyson Perera; tr. by Tilak

Naragoda, Nanda Baiasuriya.- Nugegoda: Sarasavi Publishers,

The lucky red frock /Nanda Narangoda; ill by 1999.- 144p.; 18cm.

Sybil Wettasinghae.- 2nd print.- Maharagama: Translation o f"’Agnikalpaya” Sinhalanovel

Author, 2999.- 24p.;ill; 25cm. Ts-Bc : Rs. 150.00 (ISBN? 5375)

Ws-Bc: Rs. 40.00 (281262) ISBN 955-573-100-4

ISBN 955-95414-0-4

* ok ok Kk



AUTHOR TITLE

A.T. Ariyaratne collected works. Ariyaratne, A.T.
307.1712

Abeysinghe, W.A. Jataka stories abridged
294.382325

Abhayaratna, Manel. Mary and human liberation...
the other side 232.91

Administration report o fthe Commissioner General
ofPrison for the year 1995. (Sri Lanka.

Departmento fPrison) 353.3906

Alternative methods in estimating average yield o f
potato and some practical difficulties.
(Dissanayake, A.M.U.) 635.21

Annual report 1997 - 1998. (Association ofwomen’s
Institutes in Sri Lanka) 305.4206

Ariyaratne, A.T. A.T. Ariyaratne collected works
307.1712

Arteducation. (Weerasinghe, Nalini) 707

Association ofwomen’s Institutes in Sri Lanka.
Annual report 1997 - 1998 305.4206

Balasuriya, Tilak (tr.) See Perera, Tennyson
891.483

Bandaranaike, Allan de Saa. The elephant never

forget J823

The Buddha’'s philosophy o flanguage. (Kalupahana,

David J.) 181.043
Catalogue offishing gear in Sri Lanka 639.20216
Children’scharter 323.352
The College of Surgeons o f Sri Lanka... 610

Conservation and preservation o f paper record
(Wettasinghe, Saroja) 025.84

Coomaraswamy, Radhika. A questionofhonour:
women, ethnicity and armed conflict 305.8

& SERIES INDEX

Dcngahadeniya, U. (ed.) See Gunawardana, R.H.
De Silva, Collin. The winds o f Sinhala 823
Dias, Reginald. The orphan 823

Directory o f social scientists in Sri Lanka:partlIl
* 300.92

Dissanayake, A.M .U, Alternative methods in
estimating average yield o fpotato and some
practical difficulties 635.21

Divine auspicious times. (Witharana, Ariyaratna)
133.5

Educational series;
No. 1. Studentguide teaching methods 610.7

The elephant never forget. (Bandaranaike, Allan de
Saa) J823

Fernando, Iranganie H. Patchwork o f dreams 823
50 years o fRosarian harvest 282

Finlayson, W. Trees and forests in the Upper
Mahaweli catchment: their effect on water yields

and sedimentation 333.75

Fonseka, managala (Co. author) See Ranasinghe,
Sudatta

General convocation 2nd July 1999: information
booklet for graduands 378.155

The golden eraof Sri Lanka cricket. (Perera, Ajith
C.S) * 796.358

Goldenjubilee o fsister o fprovidence 282

Goonetilleke, Gamini (ed.) See the College of
Surgeons of Sri Lanka...

Graduation ceremony : 5th September, 1997
378.04



Graduation ceremony : 11th August 1998 378.04

Greatjublee o fthe year 2000 liturgical commission

264

Gunasekara, Goolbai. Sky - high ! 820
Gunawardana, R.H. intensive care : the nervous

system 616.8

Hjiji guide 297.352

A historical memento ofthe 100th anniversary o fthe

Franciscan brothers o f St. Vincent de Paul
271.3

Household income and expenditure survey -
1995 /796 preliminary report 640.42021

The immortal profession its ups and downs : corridors
ofpeace. (Sabaratnam, N) 370.92

Individual experts & training institutions 060

Intensive care : the nervous system. (Gunawardana,
R.H.) 616.8

Jataka stories abridged. (Abeysinghe, W.A.)
294.382325

Kalupahana, David J. The Buddha’s philosophy of
181.043

language
Karunadasa, W.M. SAARC :towords regional

co-operation Colombo summits 1991 & 1998
341.247

Lenten hymnal 248.32
Listing o fnon - agricultural economic activities 1995 :
rural sector district report Badulla district
338.0021

Listing o fnon - agricultural economic activities 1995:

rural sector district report Kandy district
338.0021

@8)

The lucky red frock. (Narangoda, Nanda) J823

.. the other side.
232.91

Mary and human liberation ..
(Abhayaratna, Manel)

Mohideen Meera, J. Maulavi (ed.) See Hajji guide

297.352
Narangoda, Nanda. The lucky red frock J823
Novena prayers 242.32
The orphan. (Dias, Reginald) 823

Ourjustice should go beyond the law into the realm

oflove 261.83

Parish pastoral council: for Chritstian renewal and

participatory church 253.5

Patchwork o f dreams. (Fernando, Iranganie H.)
823

Perera, Ajith C.S. The golden eraof Sri Lalnka
796.358

cricket
Perera, Sasanka. The world according to me : an
interpretation o fthe ordinary, the common, and the

mundane 301

Perera, Tennyson. Thunder 891.483

Proceedings o fworkshop on wateishedmanagement
(workshop on watershed management (1997, April
24 - 25 :Nuwara Eliya) 333.73

The pure water o fpoetry (Siriwardena, Regi)
801.95

A question of honour : women, ethnicity and armed
conflict. (Coomaraswamy, Radhika) 305.8

Ranasinghe, Sudatta. Research methods in

management 658.0072



Ratnapala, Nandasena (ed.) See Ariyaratne,
A.T.

Reimagining Sri Lanka:Northern Ireland

insights 305.8

Report o fthe Rector 1997. (St. Joseph’s College.
Colombo) 371.02

Report ofRector 1998. (St. Joseph’s College)
371.02

Research methods in management. (Ranasinghe,

Sudatta) 658.0072
Resurrection o f Jesus Christ 232
248.32

Rosary novena to our Lady o f Fathima

SAARC :toword regional co-operation Colombo :
summits 1991 & 1998. (Karunadasa, W.M.)
341.247
Sabaratnam, N. The immortal profession its ups and
downs : corridors o f peace 370.92

66th annual prize giving 1997. (St. Peter’s College.

Colombo) 371.02

Somasundaram, M. (ed.) See Reimagining Sri

Lanka:Northern Ireland insights 305.8
Siriwardena, Regi. The pure water ofpoetry

801.95

820

Sky-high! (Gunasekara, Goolbai)

Sri Lanka. Departmento fPrison. Administration
report o f the Commissioner General ofPrison for

the year 1995 353.3906

Sri Lanka College o fMicrobiologists : annual

academic session 22nd May - 24th May 1998
579.06

Sri Lanka fisheries year book 1998 338.3727

The Sri Lanka Navy list 1998 corrected to Olst
March 1998 359.3025

(49)

* ok kK Kx

Sri Lanka Navy list corrected to O1st of March 1999
359.3025

St. Joseph’s College. Colombo. Report ofthe Rector
1997 371.02

St. Joseph’s college. Colombo. Report ofthe Rector
1998 371.02

St. Peter’s College Colombo. 66th annual prize

giving 1997 371.02

State printing Corporation Publication;
No. 140. (Dias, Reginald) The orphan 823
610.7

Student guide to teaching methods

10th battalion Sri Lanka Sinha Regiment: officer’s

mess rules 355.133

Thunder. (Perera, Tennyson) 891.483

Trees and forests in the Upper Mahaweli catchment:
their effect on water yields and sedimentation.

(Finlayson, W) 333.75
WCC - Asia Pacific directory 1999 745.5025
Weerasinghe, Nalini. Art education 707

Wettasinghae, Sybil (ill.) See Narangoda, Nanda

Wettasinghe, Saroja. Conservation and preservation

o f paper records 025.84

The winds o f Sinhala. (De Silva, Collin) 823

Witharana, Ariyaratna. Divine auspicious times
133.5

Workshop on watershed management (1997, April,
24 - 25 :Nuwara Eliya). Proceedings ofthe work
shop on watershed management 333.73

The world according to me ran interpretation o f the

ordinary, the common, and the mundane. (Perera,

Sasanka) 301



SUBJECT
Agriculture 630
Anthropology: Social science 301
Arts 700
Astrology 133.5
Buddhism: Religion 294.3
Buddhist philosophy 181.043
Children’sfiction: English literature J823
Christian moral and devotional theology 240
Church history: Christianity 270
Communities 307
Community development: Sociology 307.1712
Counseling: Christianity 253.5
Cricket: Sports: Recreational arts 796.358
Decorative arts 745
Denominations : Churches: Christianity 280
Diseases: Medical sciences 616
Doctrinal theology: Christianity 230
Economics 330
Education 370
Educators : Education 370.92
Ethnic conflict: Social sciences 305.8
Fishing industry : Production: Economics
338.3727
Forest lands: Land economics 333.75

INDEX

Generalities 000
General organizations 060
Handicrafts : Decorative arts 745.5
Higher education 378
Home economics and family living 640
Home gardening: Agriculture 635
Humanrights: Political science 323
International law 341
Interreligious relations: Christianity 261
Islam 297
Jesus Christ and his family 232
Land economics 333
Law 340
Library and information sciences 020
Life sciences 570
Literature 800
Literature: English 820
Local Christian church 250
Management 658
Medical sciences 610

Military life and customs: Public administration
355.1

Military science 355

Naval forces:Public administration 359



Novels:English:Literature

Novels: Sinhalaliterature

Oriental philosophy

Pastoral theology

Performing arts

Philosophy

Political science

Prayer: Christianity

Private schools: Education

Private universities: Higher education

Production: Economics

Public administration

Public worship: Islam

Reigional organizations: International law

Religion

Roman Catholic Church: Christianity

(52)

823

891.483

181

253

790

100

320

248.32

371.02

378.04

338

350

297.3

341.24

200

282

SAARC :Asianregional associations: International

law

341.247

School education: Education

Science

Short stories: English literature

Sinhala: Literature

Social groups: Sociology

Social sciences

Socioeconomic problems: Christianity

Sources: Buddhism

Suttapitaka: Buddhism

Sports outdoor: Recreational arts

Technology

Tripitaka: Buddhism

Universities

World community: International law

Women: Socail sciences

* ok Kk k Kk

371

500

823

891.48

305

300

261.8

294.38

294.3823

796

600

294.382

378.155

341.2

305.42




































CATALOGUE OF FORTHCOMING PUBLICATIONS

7 00 RELIGION Fernando, Sunith
An assesment o f the small hydro potential in Sri

Lanka / Sunith Fernando.- Colombo :
Intermediate Technology Development, 1999.

294.3 - Buddhism
ISBN 955-9417-03-7: Unpriced

Dhirasekera, Jotiya
Buddhist monastic discipline /Jotiya
Dhirasekera,.- Colombo : Buddhist Cultural

Centre, 1999.
ISBN 955-8129-41-0 : Unpriced

Mahaweli forum:- Vol. 01, No. 1, (July, 1999) -
Colombo: Ministry ofMahaweli Development,

1999.
ISSN 1391-4758 : Unpriced

Panabokke, C.R.
The small tanks cascade systems o f Rajarata - their
setting distribution patterns & hydrology /7C.R.
Panabokke.- Colombo: Mahaweli Authority o f Sri
Lanka, 1999.
ISBN 955-9185-06-3 :Unpriced

Jayasooriya, L.
Buddhism for the inquiring mind /L.
Jayasooriya.- Colombo : Author, 1999.
ISBN 955-96745-0-1 : Rs. 200.00

Ratnayake, Madhubashini
Voices from afar / Madhubashini Ratnayake. -
Colombo : Buddhist Cultural Centre, 1999.
ISBN 955-8129-39-9 : Unpriced

Proceedings of Mahaweli River basin management
workshop Zed. M. Manthritilake & Roger White.-
Colombo : Mahaweli Authority o f Sri Lanka, 1999.

Wickramasingha, K.D.P. ISBN 955-9185-04-7 Unpriced

The bibliography o f the Buddha /K.D.P.
Wickramasingha.- Colombo:P.L.
Wickramasingha, 1999.

ISBN 955-96760-0-8 : Rs. 2000.00

370 EDUCATION

Cresent schools International magazine.- Vol. 01,

No. 01, (July, 1999)
Colombo : Cresent Schools Interational, 1999.

ISSN 1391-4790 : Free

Wimala, Bhanie Y.
Lessons ofthe lotus /Bhanie Y. Wimala.-
Colombo : Buddhist Cultural Centre, 1999.

ISBN 955-8129-40-2 ; Unpriced

Planning guidelines (for the preparation ofmedium &
long term provincial education plan).- Colombo :
Cambridge Education Consultent, 1999.

ISBN 955-8264-00-8 : Unpriced

3 00 SOCIAL SCIENCES

lyadurai, Arasaratnam
The role of the producer in educational
broadcasting /Arasaratnam lyadurai.- Colombo :
Unie Arts (pvt) Ltd, 1999.
Rs. 90.00

OUSL study material in printunit| : distance writing
bridging the gap.- Nugegoda: Open University of
Sri Lanka, 1999.

ISBN 955-23-0760-0 : Unpriced

Samarawickrama, Gayani
OUSL study material in print Unit |1 : the
housestyle /Gayani Samarawickrama.-Nugegoda:
Open University o f Sri Lanka, 1999.
ISBN 955-23-0761-9 : Unpriced

3 30 ECONOMICS

Directory o fenvironmental NGOs in Sri Lanka.-
Colombo :Central Environmental Authority,
1999.

ISBN 955-9012-22-3 :Rs. 100.00
Siriwardana, Suwamalatha

Kalharee English ABC /Suwamalatha
Siriwardana.-Bopitiya: Kalharee Publishers,
1999.

ISBN 955-8271-01-2 : Unpriced



390 CUSTOMS. ETIQUETTE. FOLKLORE

Witanachchi, Lalitha Karaliiadde
Customs and rituals o f Sri Lanka /Lalitha
Karaliiadde Witanachchi.- Dehiwala: Sridevi
Printers, 1999.
Rs. 60.00

4 00 LANGUAGE

420 ENGLISH LANGUAGE

Easy English.- Colombo : Aijuna Hulugalle
Dictionaries, 1999.
ISBN 955-8035-11-4 : Unpriced

Know words -2.- Aijuna Hulugalle Dictionaries,

1999.
ISBN 955-8035-10-6 : Unpriced

Rupasinghe, P.
English for our sons & daughters 4 /P.
Rupasinghe.- Colombo : S. Godage, 1999.
ISBN 955-20-3644-5 : Unpriced

5 00 NATURAL SCIENCE & MATHEMATICS

510 MATHEMATICS

Velautham, P.
A handbook of algebra - Part Il /7P. Velautham.-
Uduppiddi: Author, 1999.
ISBN 955-96304-2-3 : Unpriced

530 PHYSICS

Tennakoon, A.B.
Introductory electro magnetism /A.B. Tennakoon.-
Colombo : Author, 1999.
ISBN 955-96267-2-8 : Unpriced

570 LIFE SCIENCES

Protected fresh water fishes o f Sri Lanka.-
Colombo :National Science Foundation, 1999.
ISBN 955-590-021-3 : Unpriced

590 ANIMALS

Guide book for protected fauna and
flora.- Vol. 01, No. 01, (July 1999).- Colombo :
National Science Foundation, 1999.
ISSN 1391-4774 : Free

6 00 TECHNOLOGY

610 MEDICAL SCIENCES

Edirisingha J. Sarath
Parasites o f man /J. Sarath Edirisingha.-
Ratmalana: Sarvodaya Vishva Lekha Publishers,

1999.
ISBN 955-599-154-5 : Rs. 300.00

630 AGRICULTURE

Sloping agricultural land technology (SALT)
information /ed. Upali Nandasena.- Colombo :
Mahaweli Authority of Sri Lanka, 1999.
ISBN 955-9185-05-5 : Unpriced

7 00 ARTS

740 DRAWING & DECORATIVE ARTS

Jayawardana, Sarath
Kandian Handicraft of Sri Lanka / Sarath

Jayawadana.- Kandy : Dept, o f Small Industries,

1999.
ISBN 955-8273-00-7 : Rs. 300.00

800 LITERATURE

820 ENGLISH LITERATURE

Disanayaka, SuwamaH.K.
Supplementary meterial /H.K. Suwama
Disanayaka.- Colombo : S. Godage, 1999.
ISBN 955-20-3681-X : Unpriced



Goonetilleke, Vineeta
Rags to riches /Vineeta Goonetilleke.-
Kadawatha: Author, 1999.
ISBN 955-96564-3-0 : Rs. 50.00

Karunatilake, U.
The Kundasale love poems /U. Karunatilake.-
Nugegoda: Sarasavi Bookshop, 1999.
ISBN 955-573-105-5 : Unpriced

Perera, Vishvachandra
Write & colour /Vishvachandra Perera.-
Colombo : S. Godage, 1999.
ISBN 955-20-3667-4 : Unpriced

Peris, Ravindha K.
Zimba /Ravindha K. Peiris.- Dehiwala:Author,

1999.
ISBN 955-96561-1-2 : Rs. 375.00

Ranaweera, Suba
tJust another star /Suba Ranaweera.- Dehiwala;
Vidarshana Prakashana, 1999.
ISBN 955-8033-13-8 : Rs. 100.00

Wettasinghe, Sybil
SuttaraPuncha/Sybil Wettasinghe.- Watlala:
Children’s Book Trust, 1999.
ISBN 955-8274-00-3 : Rs. 30.00

Wasalathanthri, W.D. Harsha Ruwan
Claws the Jaguar /W .D. Harsha Ruwan
Wasalathanthri.- Raddolugama: Lakmini Prints,
1999.
Rs. 55.00

90 0 GEOGRAPHY & HISTORY

92 0 BIOGRAPHY. GENEALOGY. INSIGNIA

Dane, Eileen
We remember ZEileen Dane.- Wattala: Author,
1999.
ISBN 955-96752-0-6 : Unpriced



